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Date Event Name Location Start End
Mon 03/17/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball Jamboree @ US Cellular

Field
US Cellular Park 1:00 pm TBD

Fri 03/21/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball DH @ Mazama Mazama High School 12:00 pm 4:00 pm
Sat 03/22/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball DH w/South Eugene @

GPHS
GPHS Softball Field 2:00 pm 6:00 pm

Mon 03/24/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball N Medford Tournament
w/Sheldon @ GPHS

GPHS Softball Field 12:00 pm 2:00 pm

Mon 03/24/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball N Medford Tournament
w/Newberg @ GPHS

GPHS Softball Field 4:00 pm 6:00 pm

Tue 03/25/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball N Medford Tournament
w/Banks @ GPHS

GPHS Softball Field 10:00 am 12:00 pm

Tue 03/25/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball N Medford Tournament
w/David Douglas @ GPHS

GPHS Softball Field 2:00 pm 4:00 pm

Tue 04/08/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball w/Ridgeview @ GPHS GPHS Softball Field 2:00 pm 6:00 pm
Sat 04/12/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball w/Henley @ GPHS GPHS Softball Field 12:00 pm 2:00 pm
Tue 04/15/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball @ South Medford South Medford High School 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Sat 04/19/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball DH w/North Medford @

GPHS
GPHS Softball Field 12:00 pm 4:00 pm

Tue 04/22/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball w/Crater @ GPHS GPHS Softball Field 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Sat 04/26/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball DH w/South Medford @

GPHS
GPHS Softball Field 12:00 pm 4:00 pm

Tue 04/29/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball w/Roseburg @ GPHS GPHS Softball Field 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Fri 05/02/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball DH @ Crater Crater High School 2:00 pm 6:00 pm
Thu 05/08/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball w/Eagle Point @ GPHS GPHS Softball Field 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Sat 05/10/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball DH @ Roseburg Stewart Park 12:00 pm 4:00 pm
Tue 05/13/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball @ North Medford North Medford High School 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Mon 05/19/2014 GPHS Varsity Softball w/Crater @ GPHS GPHS Softball Field 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Mon 05/26/2014 Varsity Softball First Round Playoff Game

w/Gresham @ GPHS
Grants Pass High School 
GPHS Softball Field

3:00 pm 5:00 pm

Wed 05/28/2014 Varsity Softball 2nd Round Playoff Game
w/Thurston @ GPHS

Grants Pass High School 
GPHS Softball Field

4:00 pm 6:00 pm


